
Elena Lathrop 
TRS District 
Ambassador 
(Region: 7,8)

W: (972) 766-7160 Elena_Lathrop@bcbstx.com

Clayton Easom 
TRS District 
Ambassador 

(Region 16,17)
W: (972) 766-2721 Clayton_Easom@bcbstx.com

Jonathan Collander 
TRS District 
Ambassador 
(Region: 12)

W: (817) 826-8302 Jonathan_Collander@bcbstx.com

Kathy Salas 
TRS District 
Ambassador 
(Region: 4,5)

W: (713) 663-1127 Kathy_Salas@bcbstx.com

Laura Wolf 
TRS District 
Ambassador 
(Region: 3,6)

W: (903) 934-7013 Laura_Wolf@bcbstx.com

Lisa Pinchback 
TRS District 
Ambassador 

(Region: 13,2)
W: (512) 231-7682 Lisa_Pinchback@bcbstx.com

Dena Huggler 
TRS District 
Ambassador 

(Region: 9,11)
W: (972)766-3269  Dena_Huggler@bcbstx.com

Holland Nguyen
TRS District 
Ambassador 

(Region: 20,1)
W: (512) 231-7619 Holland_Nguyen@bcbstx.com

Account 
Management  

Name 

Gina Lindsey  W: (325) 794-3624 Gina_Lindsey@bcbstx.com

Phone Email

Sydney Thorne  W: (972) 766-1734 Sydney_Thorne@bcbstx.com
TRS District 
Ambassador
(Region 10)
TRS District 
Ambassador

(Region 
14,15,18,19)

Region
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